Essen/Bottrop | Sommer 2024
TIG Heegstr. e.V. Essen (5064)
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Anlage
Schacht Neu-Cdln 2, 45355 Essen
G 0201-668912 m 0152-28783030 AngelikaKremer@tennisIG.de

Sportwart/in
Hartung, Hieronymus
T +491785198321 HieronymusHartung@tennisig.de

Jugendwart/in

Kremer, Angelina
T +49 15785715166 angelinakremer@tennisig.de
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Herren 30 (4-er) 1 | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Benedikt Kemner

m +491777612642; bene.kemner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kaiser, Andreas
Ewers, Frank
Oblau, Sven
Eichenberg, Lennart
Kemner, Benedikt
Lining, Sascha
Hottgenroth, Arie
Alexnat, Mike
Manka, Paul

10 Hottgenroth, Arne
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ID-Nr.

17755276
17502210
18355533
18890563
18755687
18753335
19077365
17854905
18355896
18892969

LK

LK16,5
LK19,8
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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